PRVENSTVO REPUBLIKE SRPSKE
BANJA LUKA, 7 - 8/3/2020

Disciplina 33
08/03/2020 - 10:05

Muski, 200m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodl

1
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KOJCINOVIC, Petar
MILICEVIC, Marko
SCEKIC, Luka
KASCELAN, Niksa
JAKOVLJIEVIC, Milo3
PURISIC, Stefan
VARAGA, Vuk

G.R.

09
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02
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03
05
04

22ABL
22ABL
22ABL
22ABL
22ABL
OLBL

LETB

2:52.98
2:11.58
2:06.30
2:09.76
2:28.89
3:17.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to PK Fortuna
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